Additional Question Set: Surveyors


Has your practice ever been involved in block management for multiple occupancy? 

Answer, “yes” or “no”
If, Yes, please prove contract details.








Has your practice ever provided any financial advisory or investment advice? 

Answer, “yes” or “no”
If, Yes, please prove contract details.
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Has your practice ever provided any professional services in respect of Toxic Waste and/or Landfill Sites? 

Answer, “yes” or “no”
If, Yes, please prove contract details.

